i GRANTS FUND (231), DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, FROM THE ALASKA
IDEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES FOR THE PROVISION OF PERINATAL
I CASE MANAGEMENT/HEALTHY BABY SERVICES.

mE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOL YES

Section 1. That the sum of One Hundred Fifty Thousand ($150,000) is appropriated as
a grant from the Alaska Department of Health and Social Services to the State Categorical Grants Fund
(231), Department of Health & Human Services, for the provision of perinatal case managementlhealthy
Daby services.

Section 2.